Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Superintendent
Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Executive Assistant
Credentials Technician
Credentials Technician
Secretary-Program Support
Credentials Technician

Credentials Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated
Hr Certificated

Total Wages

$174,445
$140,856
$98,953
$69,903
$69,402
$62,615
$50,774
$49,529
$20,676
$10,921

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,889
$26,662
$23,205
$20,808
$23,153
$22,352
$20,993
$19,281

$8,026

$6,266



