Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$174,445	\$27,889
Coordinator		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$140,856	\$26,662
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$98,953	\$23,205
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$69,903	\$20,808
Executive Assistant		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$69,402	\$23,153
Credentials Technician		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$62,615	\$22,352
Credentials Technician		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$50,774	\$20,993
Secretary-Program Support		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$49,529	\$19,281
Credentials Technician		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$20,676	\$8,026
Credentials Technician		Anaheim Union High	Hr Certificated	\$10,921	\$6,266